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Websites Used by RFS
for direction and guidance

Recommend bookmarking

Wb links. & 320
Resourcess



Business Procedures Manual

http://www.uky.edu/ufs/business-procedures-manual
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University Financial Services

https://www.uky.edu/ufs/

GL definitions https://www.uky.edu/ufs/general-ledger-accounts

Quick Reference Guides https://www.uky.edu/ufs/quick-reference-guides

Hand in Hand presentations https://www.uky.edu/ufs/hand-hand-presentations




Research Financial Services

https://www.uky.edu/ufs/research-financial-services

Research Financial Administration https://www.uky.edu/ufs/research-financial-administration

Accounts Receivable and Compliance https://www.uky.edu/ufs/accounts-receivable-compliance

Payroll Confirmation and Service Centers https://www.uky.edu/ufs/payroll-confirmation-service-centers




Office of Sponsored Project Administration

https://www.research2.uky.edu/office-sponsored-projects-administration

Project Management https://www.research2.uky.edu/office-sponsored-projects-administration/project-management

Uniform Guidance https://www.research?.uky.edu/office-sponsored-projects-administration/federal-uniform-guidence

CGO or RA staff https://www.research.uky.edu/office-sponsored-projects-administration/ospa-staff
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Purchasing

https://www.uky.edu/Purchasing/

Uniform Guidance Updates https://www.uky.edu/Purchasing/docs/uniformguidance.pdf




Extras

Who can | contact for assistance?
RA (Research Administrator)
FA (Financial Administrator)

Presentations: http://www.uky.edu/ufs/sponsored-projects-bits-pieces-presentations
RFS: https://www.uky.edu/ufs/research-financial-services
UFS: https://www.uky.edu/ufs/




